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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®pyHza AH
lanan O.M.
Jlorin .M.
Kncenmusa €.B.
KyuypsH B.I.
JNoriH Egik
bepkosuy A.B.
Onekcrok 1.
Epumecky T.
KocoBaH A.
Bnag I.T.
Manawyk B.O
bypna B-lMonecky B
laHapabynsk I.T.
®pyHza M.
Casy J1.I.
Cnizak M.I.
lanaH Makcim
KopnaH .
KyuypsaHn J1.B.
bypna A.
Onekcrok MaBank
Kuceniua Pomeo
Konomuiauyk K

Ckunop 1.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2021

Kny6 Cropo>kuHeub

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-1

B 269 11/ 48.62574 /] 30.82306

30.05.2021 05:30:10

CoHAUYHO
24

657
386.935
131

54

77

Kop,

331619
331547
331521
331055
331616
333761
331622
331526
331517
333747
331541
331604
331634
331511
331540
331545
331536
333763
331620
331590
333805
331170
333806
333762
331533

Kny6

CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeL,b
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxumHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxumHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb

CropoxumHeLb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

42
42
35
71
22
53
29
32
41
36
21
59
35
45
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

25 495.69
13 49323
16 480.62
19 47431
6 45538
9 478.92
4 343.85
4 33523
7 442,00
6 440.62
3 25462
467.08
184.77
181.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
260.62
95.69
99.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:26:16

12:08:33

1104.37

959.77

11:23:03

12:18:00

00:54:57

0

73

58

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.60 295.05
0.31 152.67
046 219.71
0.27 126.93
0.27 124.20
0.17 81.33
0.14 4743
0.12 41.90
0.17 7546
0.17 7344
0.14 36.37
0.17 7917
0.06 10.56
0.04 8.05
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.60 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
1079.09
829.21
717.22
70436
699.58
496.80
210.80
168.49
168.37
137.66
101.10
80.56
4437
31.65
24.29
24.08
16.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:56:15



